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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Curt Kaczor            M35-39        1/62    5:22       16:39
2     Sean Birren            M40-44        1/59    5:36       17:24
3     Matthew Hayes          M35-39        2/62    5:42       17:40
4     Brian Udovich          M35-39        3/62    5:44       17:48
5     Mike Treder            M25-29        1/49    5:49       18:02
6     Aaron Pierce           M30-34        1/55    5:49       18:03
7     Alberto Torres         M15-19        1/31    5:49       18:03
8     Drew Renner            M15-19        2/31    5:54       18:20
9     Dan Nelson             M15-19        3/31    5:55       18:22
10    Kyle Harding           M15-19        4/31    5:57       18:27
11    Mike Beix              M35-39        4/62    5:58       18:30
12    Ted Shue               M40-44        2/59    5:58       18:30
13    Mark Johnson           M25-29        2/49    5:59       18:35
14    Nathan Lanser          M30-34        2/55    6:01       18:41
15    Griffin Schroeder      M25-29        3/49    6:02       18:44
16    Parker White           M01-14        1/33    6:06       18:55
17    Andrew Brauer          M25-29        4/49    6:07       18:58
18    Jon Wrobel             M25-29        5/49    6:07       19:00
19    Gary Ehler             M40-44        3/59    6:09       19:06
20    Calvin Huffer          M15-19        5/31    6:14       19:22
21    I. George Ogutu        M55-59        1/39    6:17       19:29
22    Rick Stefanovic        M50-54        1/56    6:17       19:29
23    Jeremy Mick            M25-29        6/49    6:18       19:34
24    Evan Wetzel            M15-19        6/31    6:22       19:45
25    Ethan Ashby            M01-14        2/33    6:23       19:48
26    Jacob Thurner          M25-29        7/49    6:31       20:13
27    Chris W. Jungkans      M50-54        2/56    6:32       20:17
28    Ricky Frank            M40-44        4/59    6:32       20:17
29    Jon Klett              M50-54        3/56    6:33       20:19
30    Chris Knaub            M30-34        3/55    6:33       20:19
31    Jonathan Hackney       M25-29        8/49    6:33       20:21
32    Ryan Dundun            M15-19        7/31    6:34       20:24
33    Aaron Wojtysiak        M15-19        8/31    6:35       20:27
34    Glenn Bushee           M45-49        1/59    6:35       20:27
35    Maclovio Vega          M35-39        5/62    6:37       20:31
36    Natalie Burant         F15-19        1/50    6:37       20:32
37    Jackie Dubnicka        F15-19        2/50    6:37       20:32
38    Lea Patek              F15-19        3/50    6:37       20:33
39    Jonathan Nass          M30-34        4/55    6:38       20:36
40    Aaron Johnson          M35-39        6/62    6:39       20:39
41    Dave Flegel            M40-44        5/59    6:40       20:41
42    Brett Peloquin         M20-24        1/24    6:40       20:41
43    Gregg Eberhardt        M40-44        6/59    6:40       20:43
44    Dan Gorman             M50-54        4/56    6:42       20:47
45    Michael Pawlak         M40-44        7/59    6:43       20:52
46    Megan Hlava            F15-19        4/50    6:46       21:00
47    Andrew Trzebiatowski   M25-29        9/49    6:46       21:01
48    Kelly Johnson          F15-19        5/50    6:47       21:03
49    Naomi Fulton           F25-29        1/97    6:48       21:06
50    Trina Bower            F25-29        2/97    6:48       21:06
51    Patrick Kinman         M20-24        2/24    6:52       21:18
52    Sarah Langlas          F20-24        1/65    6:52       21:18
53    Megan Bur              F15-19        6/50    6:53       21:21
54    Jim Schmidt            M45-49        2/59    6:54       21:26
55    Evan Harding           M01-14        3/33    6:55       21:28
56    Adam Bruss             M30-34        5/55    6:55       21:28
57    Tyler Rateike          M15-19        9/31    6:56       21:31
58    Gary Lovrine           M35-39        7/62    6:57       21:33
59    Tom Blanchard          M45-49        3/59    6:57       21:34
60    Erin Treder            F25-29        3/97    6:57       21:34
61    Paul Nelson            M30-34        6/55    6:58       21:38
62    Terrence Fletcher      M20-24        3/24    6:58       21:39
63    Hector Cedeno          M35-39        8/62    7:01       21:47
64    Garett Sillanpaa       M45-49        4/59    7:01       21:47
65    Bill Lee               M45-49        5/59    7:01       21:48
66    Nate Lutze             M20-24        4/24    7:02       21:51
67    Kristen Hlava          F15-19        7/50    7:04       21:55
68    Emerson Ashby          M15-19       10/31    7:05       21:58
69    Bill Gilmore           M50-54        5/56    7:05       22:00
70    Mark Ashby             M50-54        6/56    7:05       22:01
71    Terri Bodden           F40-44        1/73    7:05       22:01
72    Brian Nuedling         M45-49        6/59    7:06       22:03
73    Brenda Lodermeier      F40-44        2/73    7:08       22:07
74    Steve Guy              M45-49        7/59    7:08       22:08
75    Erin Dowgwillo         F30-34       1/108    7:09       22:11
76    Paulina Agnello        F15-19        8/50    7:10       22:15
77    Julie Fangmann         F30-34       2/108    7:11       22:19
78    Tim Nass               M35-39        9/62    7:12       22:20
79    Anu Elangovan          F15-19        9/50    7:12       22:22
80    Aubre Miller           F15-19       10/50    7:13       22:23
81    Dani Armstrong         F50-54        1/47    7:14       22:29
82    Michael Clayton        M45-49        8/59    7:15       22:31
83    Lyndsay Smanz          F30-34       3/108    7:16       22:33
84    Douglas Lemke          M35-39       10/62    7:16       22:34
85    James Zielonka         M20-24        5/24    7:17       22:35
86    Michael Thompson       M35-39       11/62    7:17       22:36
87    Spencer Rens           M15-19       11/31    7:17       22:37
88    Tera Rogers            F30-34       4/108    7:18       22:39
89    Chris Flowers          M25-29       10/49    7:19       22:43
90    Jeremy Munson          M35-39       12/62    7:20       22:47
91    Kristin Dolan          F25-29        4/97    7:23       22:55
92    Jim Hall               M50-54        7/56    7:24       22:57
93    Jessi Stamn            F15-19       11/50    7:24       22:57
94    Mike Vander Roest      M20-24        6/24    7:24       22:58
95    Ryan Lessner           M35-39       13/62    7:24       22:58
96    Tim Hanson             M40-44        8/59    7:24       22:59
97    Alicia Brinkman        F20-24        2/65    7:26       23:06
98    Terry Walsh            M35-39       14/62    7:27       23:07
99    Catherine Campion      F35-39        1/77    7:27       23:08
100   Bob Farrell            M45-49        9/59    7:28       23:10
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101   Haley McCullough       F15-19       12/50    7:29       23:13
102   Nate Harkins           M25-29       11/49    7:29       23:15
103   Kevin Wahlen           M20-24        7/24    7:30       23:18
104   Ann Limberg            F40-44        3/73    7:30       23:18
105   Sam Seitz              M15-19       12/31    7:30       23:18
106   Robert Bates           M40-44        9/59    7:32       23:25
107   Mario Romero           M45-49       10/59    7:33       23:25
108   Ryan Parsons           M20-24        8/24    7:33       23:26
109   Dick Van Dekreeke      M65-69        1/10    7:34       23:28
110   Jim Flees              M55-59        2/39    7:34       23:29
111   Tom Parsons            M50-54        8/56    7:34       23:30
112   Mike Mondloch          M55-59        3/39    7:35       23:31
113   Kyle Ferch             M25-29       12/49    7:35       23:32
114   Emma Flegel            F15-19       13/50    7:35       23:34
115   Shaun Potrykus         M35-39       15/62    7:36       23:35
116   Jason Foerch           M30-34        7/55    7:37       23:39
117   John Tindall           M35-39       16/62    7:37       23:39
118   Jody Sukow             M40-44       10/59    7:37       23:39
119   Greg Kesling           M60-64        1/19    7:37       23:39
120   Jay Scroggins          M35-39       17/62    7:37       23:40
121   Jocelyn Ritger         F20-24        3/65    7:39       23:44
122   Jim Snyder             M45-49       11/59    7:39       23:45
123   Matthew Harper         M35-39       18/62    7:39       23:46
124   Nicholas Anstedt       M50-54        9/56    7:40       23:47
125   Michael Schmidlap      M20-24        9/24    7:40       23:47
126   Maryanne Hinkes        F55-59        1/32    7:40       23:48
127   Michael Rospenda       M30-34        8/55    7:41       23:51
128   Rick Hastings          M40-44       11/59    7:41       23:51
129   Amy Frank              F35-39        2/77    7:42       23:55
130   Jack Ginter            M01-14        4/33    7:43       23:57
131   Kristie Kurtenbach     F50-54        2/47    7:43       23:57
132   Christopher Norton     M01-14        5/33    7:43       23:57
133   Brad Whippo            M55-59        4/39    7:43       23:58
134   Quinn Mullikin         M35-39       19/62    7:43       23:58
135   John Emanuelson        M45-49       12/59    7:43       23:58
136   Shawn Diedrich         M35-39       20/62    7:44       24:00
137   Derek Lineberry        M45-49       13/59    7:45       24:02
138   James Kocen            M15-19       13/31    7:46       24:06
139   John Ciesemick         M40-44       12/59    7:47       24:11
140   Salvatore Librizzi     M35-39       21/62    7:48       24:12
141   Ryan Rodden            M30-34        9/55    7:48       24:13
142   Robert Kocen           M55-59        5/39    7:49       24:17
143   Julie Librizzi         F35-39        3/77    7:49       24:17
144   James Kogutkiewicz     M35-39       22/62    7:50       24:18
145   Jason King             M45-49       14/59    7:50       24:19
146   Ashley Groose          F25-29        5/97    7:51       24:23
147   Marie Goerke           F50-54        3/47    7:52       24:25
148   Kristopher Shaw        M35-39       23/62    7:52       24:26
149   Justin Wright          M30-34       10/55    7:53       24:27
150   Nick Schneider         M15-19       14/31    7:53       24:28
151   John F. Ritger         M50-54       10/56    7:53       24:29
152   David Sims             M40-44       13/59    7:55       24:34
153   Brian Summers          M40-44       14/59    7:55       24:35
154   Jennifer Saigh         F15-19       14/50    7:55       24:36
155   Andrea Saigh           F15-19       15/50    7:55       24:36
156   David Glader           M35-39       24/62    7:56       24:38
157   Patrick Ginn           M40-44       15/59    7:57       24:42
158   Joanne Greco           F45-49        1/44    7:58       24:43
159   Ben Hinkle-Wszalek     M30-34       11/55    7:58       24:44
160   Amanda Hein            F15-19       16/50    7:58       24:45
161   Hollie Poehler         F15-19       17/50    7:58       24:46
162   Andrew Kallies         M35-39       25/62    7:59       24:46
163   Todd Ludorf            M50-54       11/56    7:59       24:48
164   Nick Ballweg           M15-19       15/31    7:59       24:48
165   Elise White            F15-19       18/50    8:01       24:52
166   Christopher Burg       M35-39       26/62    8:01       24:53
167   Angie Herrick          F20-24        4/65    8:01       24:53
168   Emma Kumer             F01-14        1/33    8:02       24:55
169   Ryan Mordini           M35-39       27/62    8:02       24:56
170   Meghan Gain            F01-14        2/33    8:02       24:56
171   Brannon Coulter        M40-44       16/59    8:02       24:57
172   Evan Groose            M25-29       13/49    8:03       24:58
173   Dan Kushlan            M30-34       12/55    8:03       24:59
174   Jason Rzepka           M40-44       17/59    8:03       25:00
175   Cori Denk              F35-39        4/77    8:04       25:02
176   Joe Jansky             M45-49       15/59    8:04       25:04
177   Robert Conrath         M20-24       10/24    8:05       25:05
178   Jerry Becker           M50-54       12/56    8:05       25:05
179   Melissa Northup        F35-39        5/77    8:06       25:08
180   Tina Lenarduzzi        F30-34       5/108    8:06       25:10
181   Derik Summerfield      M40-44       18/59    8:06       25:10
182   Carol Budish           F40-44        4/73    8:07       25:11
183   Katrina Dryja          F20-24        5/65    8:07       25:13
184   Trevor Foerch          M30-34       13/55    8:08       25:14
185   Tim Melis              M50-54       13/56    8:08       25:15
186   Alexander Andraski     M15-19       16/31    8:09       25:17
187   Christina Wichman      F30-34       6/108    8:09       25:17
188   Gregg Herman           M60-64        2/19    8:10       25:21
189   Ryan Williams          M15-19       17/31    8:10       25:21
190   Jacob Gain             M15-19       18/31    8:11       25:23
191   Brian Walker           M50-54       14/56    8:11       25:24
192   Kenny Yerkes           M15-19       19/31    8:11       25:24
193   Bill Gaertner          M65-69        2/10    8:12       25:27
194   Chris Kochanski        M20-24       11/24    8:12       25:29
195   Patrick Poehler        M40-44       19/59    8:12       25:29
196   David Muchow           M25-29       14/49    8:13       25:30
197   Amy Barber             F40-44        5/73    8:13       25:30
198   Joseph Harkins         M25-29       15/49    8:14       25:34
199   John Rittberg          M25-29       16/49    8:14       25:35
200   Jessica Petruzates     F15-19       19/50    8:15       25:36
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201   Stacey Thiel           F20-24        6/65    8:15       25:37
202   Adam Cleary            M30-34       14/55    8:17       25:42
203   Kathy Bohlman          F50-54        4/47    8:17       25:44
204   Kelly Wahl             M45-49       16/59    8:17       25:45
205   Kory Mueller           M15-19       20/31    8:18       25:47
206   Beth Petruzates        F40-44        6/73    8:19       25:48
207   Amanda Popp            F20-24        7/65    8:19       25:48
208   Rob Keeler             M45-49       17/59    8:19       25:49
209   Thomas Kroll           M55-59        6/39    8:19       25:49
210   Brian Stiemke          M45-49       18/59    8:20       25:51
211   Emma Sims              F15-19       20/50    8:20       25:52
212   Jamison McNaughton     M50-54       15/56    8:20       25:53
213   Rhett Braunschweig     M25-29       17/49    8:21       25:56
214   Jennie O'Malley        F30-34       7/108    8:21       25:57
215   Kurt Deprey            M40-44       20/59    8:22       25:58
216   Emily Sander           F20-24        8/65    8:22       25:59
217   Beth Onines            F55-59        2/32    8:22       25:59
218   Charles Harkins        M55-59        7/39    8:22       25:59
219   Tom Wetzel             M50-54       16/56    8:23       26:01
220   Robb Fallon            M55-59        8/39    8:23       26:01
221   Michael Babich         M50-54       17/56    8:23       26:02
222   Brianna Petruzates     F15-19       21/50    8:24       26:06
223   Robert Morrison        M30-34       15/55    8:25       26:07
224   Bill Kirchoff          M40-44       21/59    8:25       26:08
225   Scott Andrist          M40-44       22/59    8:25       26:08
226   Matt Mollner           M30-34       16/55    8:25       26:09
227   Danielle Simonovic     F30-34       8/108    8:26       26:11
228   Ron Caruso             M75-79         1/9    8:26       26:12
229   William Jackson        M55-59        9/39    8:26       26:12
230   Christa Modrow         F01-14        3/33    8:27       26:13
231   Neil Albrecht          M50-54       18/56    8:28       26:16
232   Karlee Mann            F20-24        9/65    8:28       26:18
233   Mollie Heilberger      F30-34       9/108    8:28       26:18
234   Andy Stengel           M15-19       21/31    8:28       26:18
235   Rachel Person          F35-39        6/77    8:29       26:21
236   Sid Wegener            M40-44       23/59    8:29       26:22
237   Jordyn Summerfield     F01-14        4/33    8:29       26:22
238   Lauren Rein            F25-29        6/97    8:30       26:23
239   Mark Hanson            M50-54       19/56    8:32       26:29
240   Jill Stamn             F45-49        2/44    8:33       26:32
241   Bill McCormick         M40-44       24/59    8:33       26:33
242   Joel Norton            M50-54       20/56    8:34       26:35
243   Andrew Farrar          M35-39       28/62    8:34       26:35
244   Chyla Edwards          F20-24       10/65    8:35       26:38
245   Matt Filipiak          M35-39       29/62    8:35       26:39
246   Rex Miller             M50-54       21/56    8:35       26:40
247   Jeremy McKenzie        M30-34       17/55    8:36       26:41
248   Tanner Buckmann        M01-14        6/33    8:36       26:41
249   Jeremy Millichap       M20-24       12/24    8:36       26:41
250   Tim Fires              M45-49       19/59    8:36       26:42
251   Isaac Pierre           M40-44       25/59    8:36       26:43
252   Stan Johnson           M50-54       22/56    8:37       26:45
253   Jill Eldredge          F40-44        7/73    8:37       26:46
254   Katie Gallenberger     F20-24       11/65    8:37       26:46
255   Karen Sommer           F35-39        7/77    8:38       26:47
256   Anne Wandler           F50-54        5/47    8:39       26:51
257   Rik Demeyer            M30-34       18/55    8:39       26:51
258   Maria Schmid           F15-19       22/50    8:39       26:52
259   Chad Hallblade         M35-39       30/62    8:40       26:54
260   Paul Glinski           M40-44       26/59    8:40       26:54
261   Logan Elangovan        M45-49       20/59    8:40       26:54
262   Mike Kozlowski         M50-54       23/56    8:40       26:55
263   Maureen Mies           F25-29        7/97    8:40       26:55
264   Luis Mejia             M35-39       31/62    8:41       26:57
265   Joe Jajtner            M30-34       19/55    8:41       26:58
266   Jamison Burish         M25-29       18/49    8:41       26:59
267   Austin Simarski        M25-29       19/49    8:42       27:00
268   Kristyn Rein           F20-24       12/65    8:43       27:04
269   Caleb Westadt          M25-29       20/49    8:44       27:06
270   Fay Sukow              F40-44        8/73    8:44       27:06
271   Kari Ponto             F30-34      10/108    8:44       27:08
272   Cathy Kolb             F30-34      11/108    8:44       27:08
273   Matt Herman            M30-34       20/55    8:45       27:09
274   Christopher Burish     M25-29       21/49    8:45       27:09
275   Billy Herrick          M20-24       13/24    8:45       27:10
276   James Ziech            M35-39       32/62    8:46       27:14
277   Cassie Sajkowski       F25-29        8/97    8:46       27:15
278   Ashley Grant           F25-29        9/97    8:47       27:15
279   Austin Walker          M15-19       22/31    8:47       27:17
280   Larry Pleva            M40-44       27/59    8:48       27:20
281   Christie Klun          F35-39        8/77    8:48       27:20
282   Scott Bowden           M35-39       33/62    8:49       27:22
283   George Gama            M55-59       10/39    8:49       27:23
284   Adam Bowden            M01-14        7/33    8:49       27:23
285   Ana Shoemaker          F30-34      12/108    8:49       27:23
286   Lindsay Nass           F20-24       13/65    8:50       27:24
287   Larson Erik            M35-39       34/62    8:50       27:24
288   Dan Lundine            M40-44       28/59    8:50       27:26
289   Joel Hamann            M30-34       21/55    8:51       27:28
290   Jonathan McWalter      M35-39       35/62    8:51       27:28
291   Jack Miller            M30-34       22/55    8:51       27:29
292   Colin Schreck          M20-24       14/24    8:51       27:30
293   Martin Chaidez         M30-34       23/55    8:52       27:31
294   Jake Stalsberg         M25-29       22/49    8:52       27:31
295   Ericka Sereg           F01-14        5/33    8:52       27:32
296   Karen Grunert          F35-39        9/77    8:53       27:34
297   Sara Hackney           F55-59        3/32    8:53       27:35
298   Cheri Higgins          F40-44        9/73    8:53       27:36
299   Emily Nyquist          F20-24       14/65    8:54       27:37
300   Jim Ginter             M45-49       21/59    8:54       27:37
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301   Tom Wichert            M55-59       11/39    8:54       27:37
302   Kyle Wiesjahn-Haas     M01-14        8/33    8:54       27:38
303   Mariah Niekamp         F35-39       10/77    8:55       27:41
304   Gar Kronhelm           M55-59       12/39    8:55       27:41
305   Jeffrey Tjugum         M45-49       22/59    8:56       27:44
306   John Hocker            M25-29       23/49    8:56       27:44
307   Paul Wisner            M25-29       24/49    8:56       27:44
308   Jeremiah Wille         M35-39       36/62    8:56       27:45
309   Celia Shaughnessy      F35-39       11/77    8:57       27:46
310   Jerry Rowe             M45-49       23/59    8:57       27:48
311   Natalie Hartwig        F01-14        6/33    8:59       27:52
312   Joe Newell             M20-24       15/24    8:59       27:52
313   Susan Koleas           F60-64        1/18    8:59       27:53
314   Ron Eder               M65-69        3/10    8:59       27:53
315   Laura Slater           F25-29       10/97    8:59       27:53
316   Natalie Weger          F20-24       15/65    8:59       27:54
317   Sam Mazzone            M01-14        9/33    9:00       27:55
318   Karl Tremmel           M15-19       23/31    9:01       28:01
319   Natalie Rodden         F30-34      13/108    9:02       28:03
320   Eric Struve            M35-39       37/62    9:03       28:05
321   Angie Jeffers          F40-44       10/73    9:03       28:06
322   Mark Stoughton         M40-44       29/59    9:03       28:07
323   Michelle Czlapinski    F30-34      14/108    9:04       28:08
324   Lea Knaub              F25-29       11/97    9:04       28:09
325   Ray Friedrich          M55-59       13/39    9:04       28:09
326   Tim Kelly              M45-49       24/59    9:04       28:09
327   Jess Gall              F30-34      15/108    9:04       28:09
328   Kim Bemis              F25-29       12/97    9:04       28:10
329   Dan Dolan              M25-29       25/49    9:05       28:11
330   Rebecca Robinson       F20-24       16/65    9:05       28:11
331   Kyle Rivest            F65-69         1/6    9:05       28:12
332   Mike Foy               M55-59       14/39    9:05       28:13
333   Barbara Berken         F35-39       12/77    9:06       28:17
334   Tim Denk               M40-44       30/59    9:07       28:17
335   Wanda Felber           F50-54        6/47    9:07       28:17
336   Brian Crom             M35-39       38/62    9:07       28:18
337   Paul Williams          M25-29       26/49    9:07       28:18
338   Scott Patzen           M40-44       31/59    9:07       28:18
339   Cindy Diesch           F30-34      16/108    9:07       28:19
340   Beth Jacobs            F35-39       13/77    9:07       28:19
341   Laurie Kohler          F35-39       14/77    9:08       28:20
342   Lauren Harkins         F20-24       17/65    9:08       28:22
343   Patrick Shea           M01-14       10/33    9:08       28:22
344   Chris Svoboda          M45-49       25/59    9:09       28:25
345   Martin Millichap       M60-64        3/19    9:09       28:25
346   Craig Maher            M45-49       26/59    9:09       28:25
347   Anne Borzych           F25-29       13/97    9:09       28:25
348   Diane Kargol           F25-29       14/97    9:09       28:25
349   Kim Wenzel             F15-19       23/50    9:09       28:25
350   Mark Brewer            M35-39       39/62    9:10       28:26
351   Shianna Fairbanks      F20-24       18/65    9:10       28:27
352   Emily Van Deraa        F25-29       15/97    9:10       28:28
353   Jeff Sander            M55-59       15/39    9:11       28:32
354   Joni Hodor             F55-59        4/32    9:12       28:33
355   Tonya Cox              F35-39       15/77    9:12       28:34
356   Jillian Flood          F25-29       16/97    9:12       28:35
357   Melody Worthington     F35-39       16/77    9:13       28:38
358   Nadia Alba             F20-24       19/65    9:14       28:40
359   Noah Nyquist           M01-14       11/33    9:14       28:40
360   Gary Holbach           M55-59       16/39    9:14       28:41
361   Bob Goodmann           M35-39       40/62    9:14       28:41
362   Julie Spransy          F20-24       20/65    9:14       28:41
363   Luke Tremmel           M01-14       12/33    9:15       28:42
364   Frank Molett III       M30-34       24/55    9:15       28:42
365   Todd Sprang            M40-44       32/59    9:15       28:43
366   Toni Gillette          F40-44       11/73    9:15       28:43
367   Dwight Fameree         M25-29       27/49    9:15       28:44
368   Megan Cook             F01-14        7/33    9:16       28:45
369   Elizabeth Reder        F25-29       17/97    9:16       28:45
370   Deborah Chapin         F45-49        3/44    9:17       28:49
371   Kayla Schmitt          F20-24       21/65    9:17       28:50
372   Holly Van Buren        F20-24       22/65    9:18       28:52
373   Billy Cody             M01-14       13/33    9:18       28:53
374   Michael Mazzone        M50-54       24/56    9:18       28:53
375   Karen Schmitt          F45-49        4/44    9:18       28:53
376   Caitlin Blumer         F15-19       24/50    9:19       28:55
377   Daniel Gillette        M40-44       33/59    9:20       28:58
378   Cheyenne Minton        F15-19       25/50    9:20       28:59
379   Ian McKay              M35-39       41/62    9:20       28:59
380   Beth Mazzone           F40-44       12/73    9:20       29:00
381   Genevieve Desotelle    F01-14        8/33    9:21       29:02
382   Maggie Fangmann        F15-19       26/50    9:22       29:05
383   Nathan Davis           M01-14       14/33    9:22       29:05
384   Carlene Polk           F25-29       18/97    9:22       29:05
385   Ryan Lancour           M35-39       42/62    9:22       29:06
386   Nancy Allman           F60-64        2/18    9:23       29:07
387   Jessica Anton          F01-14        9/33    9:23       29:09
388   Kelly Anton            M45-49       27/59    9:23       29:09
389   Mike Hartwig           M50-54       25/56    9:23       29:09
390   Brett Grunert          M35-39       43/62    9:24       29:12
391   Amy Fangmann           F15-19       27/50    9:25       29:14
392   Adam Kurdziel          M30-34       25/55    9:25       29:14
393   Yasmine Sahid          F15-19       28/50    9:25       29:15
394   Amanda Colon           F35-39       17/77    9:25       29:15
395   Katie Johnson          F30-34      17/108    9:25       29:15
396   Jim Burant             M45-49       28/59    9:25       29:15
397   Mary Wysocki           F55-59        5/32    9:25       29:16
398   Lisa Cohan             F40-44       13/73    9:26       29:16
399   Greg Sanden            M45-49       29/59    9:26       29:17
400   Maya Sanden            F15-19       29/50    9:26       29:17
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401   Amy Shea               F35-39       18/77    9:26       29:17
402   Thomas Prokop          M40-44       34/59    9:26       29:18
403   Jessie Velasco         F25-29       19/97    9:26       29:18
404   Megan O'Shea           F30-34      18/108    9:26       29:18
405   Tom Baas               M60-64        4/19    9:27       29:21
406   Anne Pleva             F40-44       14/73    9:27       29:21
407   Mark Pierson           M40-44       35/59    9:27       29:22
408   Mike Murray            M45-49       30/59    9:27       29:22
409   John Dedeo             M35-39       44/62    9:29       29:26
410   Cathy Walz             F25-29       20/97    9:29       29:27
411   John Kashian           M55-59       17/39    9:29       29:28
412   Kari Giffin            F30-34      19/108    9:30       29:30
413   William Barder         M55-59       18/39    9:30       29:30
414   Travis Riviera         M40-44       36/59    9:30       29:31
415   Julie Alitto           F35-39       19/77    9:31       29:32
416   Darlene Maternowski    F55-59        6/32    9:31       29:32
417   Cale Denk              M01-14       15/33    9:31       29:33
418   Lori Guilbault         F50-54        7/47    9:31       29:33
419   Shane Rios             M30-34       26/55    9:31       29:34
420   Marina McKenzie        F30-34      20/108    9:32       29:35
421   Dominique Tremmel      F45-49        5/44    9:32       29:36
422   Jeni Martin            F35-39       20/77    9:32       29:36
423   Robert Tremmel         M45-49       31/59    9:32       29:36
424   Kate Bert              F35-39       21/77    9:32       29:37
425   Andrew Bevirt          M40-44       37/59    9:32       29:38
426   Pat Dowell             M25-29       28/49    9:33       29:38
427   Michelle Pesch         F25-29       21/97    9:33       29:38
428   Bob Wenzel             M55-59       19/39    9:33       29:38
429   Lynn Wenzel            F50-54        8/47    9:33       29:39
430   Angelina Harpole       F15-19       30/50    9:33       29:39
431   Jean Roesler           F55-59        7/32    9:33       29:39
432   Michelle Dietschweiler F25-29       22/97    9:33       29:41
433   Angela Browne          F30-34      21/108    9:34       29:41
434   Lauryn Berry           F20-24       23/65    9:34       29:41
435   Bruce Berry            M50-54       26/56    9:34       29:41
436   Jenna Singer           F25-29       23/97    9:35       29:45
437   Chris Martin           M20-24       16/24    9:35       29:45
438   Stephanie Cieciwa      F35-39       22/77    9:35       29:45
439   Michael Cieciwa        M35-39       45/62    9:35       29:45
440   Amy Martin             F20-24       24/65    9:35       29:45
441   Carly Kacala           F25-29       24/97    9:35       29:45
442   Kurt Neis              M40-44       38/59    9:35       29:45
443   Deana Neis             F40-44       15/73    9:35       29:45
444   Merilou Gonzales       F40-44       16/73    9:36       29:48
445   Heidi Bennetts         F25-29       25/97    9:36       29:49
446   Kristin Gjerdset       F40-44       17/73    9:37       29:50
447   Jenna Lindow           F30-34      22/108    9:37       29:50
448   Kevin Harner           M25-29       29/49    9:37       29:50
449   Miguel Howard          M45-49       32/59    9:37       29:50
450   Tom Bowe               M45-49       33/59    9:37       29:51
451   Anthony Borino         M40-44       39/59    9:37       29:52
452   Robert Jeske           M55-59       20/39    9:37       29:52
453   Paulette Heney         F40-44       18/73    9:38       29:54
454   Jason Rateike          M40-44       40/59    9:38       29:55
455   Mark Becker            M35-39       46/62    9:38       29:56
456   Jennifer Becker        F35-39       23/77    9:39       29:56
457   Ken Hodel              M45-49       34/59    9:39       29:56
458   Noah Rens              M15-19       24/31    9:39       29:57
459   Bill Cook              M45-49       35/59    9:39       29:58
460   Aaron Samplawski       M20-24       17/24    9:39       29:58
461   Tiffany Frohmader      F20-24       25/65    9:39       29:58
462   Katie Csizmadia        F15-19       31/50    9:39       29:58
463   Robert Slak            M40-44       41/59    9:39       29:59
464   Laura Bishop           F35-39       24/77    9:40       30:02
465   Rob Bishop             M35-39       47/62    9:40       30:02
466   Gilberto Gonzalez      M40-44       42/59    9:41       30:03
467   Bill Herrick           M45-49       36/59    9:41       30:03
468   Paul Fisher            M45-49       37/59    9:41       30:05
469   Rebecca Chapin         F20-24       26/65    9:41       30:05
470   Bev Blaha              F50-54        9/47    9:42       30:08
471   Andrea Bowe            F40-44       19/73    9:43       30:11
472   Jaimee Thein           F20-24       27/65    9:44       30:12
473   Shannon Coulter        F40-44       20/73    9:44       30:14
474   Van Phifer             M45-49       38/59    9:44       30:14
475   Ron Pemberton          M70-74         1/5    9:44       30:15
476   Tristan Seiler         M01-14       16/33    9:45       30:17
477   Robb Lauren            F25-29       26/97    9:45       30:17
478   Vince Seiler           M40-44       43/59    9:45       30:18
479   Robert Burgess         M45-49       39/59    9:46       30:19
480   Molly Powell           F30-34      23/108    9:46       30:19
481   Greg Reamer            M60-64        5/19    9:46       30:20
482   Megan Veldkamp         F30-34      24/108    9:46       30:20
483   Wendy Wiesjahn         F40-44       21/73    9:46       30:21
484   Ryan Wiesjahn-Haas     M01-14       17/33    9:46       30:21
485   Sierra Minton          F01-14       10/33    9:47       30:22
486   Jocelyn Hallen         F35-39       25/77    9:47       30:22
487   Jeffrey Gauthier       M45-49       40/59    9:47       30:22
488   Brady Mullikin         M30-34       27/55    9:47       30:22
489   Ron Santoro            M55-59       21/39    9:47       30:22
490   Dayna Frenkel          F25-29       27/97    9:47       30:23
491   Mandy Herriges         F35-39       26/77    9:47       30:23
492   Katherine Kufalk       F25-29       28/97    9:48       30:25
493   Katie Errek            F25-29       29/97    9:48       30:26
494   Luke Jeffers           M01-14       18/33    9:48       30:26
495   Alexandria Doty        F15-19       32/50    9:48       30:27
496   Duane Fameree          M50-54       27/56    9:49       30:28
497   Steven Paukner         M30-34       28/55    9:49       30:28
498   Jess Paukner           F30-34      25/108    9:49       30:29
499   Brian Marsh            M25-29       30/49    9:50       30:31
500   Ryan Garman            M30-34       29/55    9:50       30:31
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501   Mary Kay Van Deraa     F55-59        8/32    9:50       30:32
502   David Buechel          M45-49       41/59    9:50       30:33
503   Brianne Garrett        F25-29       30/97    9:51       30:35
504   Jared Jamrozy          M30-34       30/55    9:51       30:36
505   Jim Kroll              M60-64        6/19    9:52       30:38
506   Kathleen Gust          F50-54       10/47    9:52       30:39
507   Michael Morse          M55-59       22/39    9:53       30:40
508   David Parez            M20-24       18/24    9:53       30:40
509   Michelle Koepsel       F40-44       22/73    9:53       30:40
510   Annika Clawson         F15-19       33/50    9:54       30:44
511   Zoe Denk               F01-14       11/33    9:54       30:44
512   Jonathan Granger       M35-39       48/62    9:54       30:45
513   Kristi Lundine         F35-39       27/77    9:54       30:45
514   Dave Cwiklinski        M30-34       31/55    9:54       30:45
515   Cheryll Stoeckler      F50-54       11/47    9:54       30:45
516   Kathleen Miller        F25-29       31/97    9:54       30:46
517   John Riccio            M30-34       32/55    9:54       30:46
518   Tim Dettmann           M25-29       31/49    9:55       30:47
519   Paige Schultz          F01-14       12/33    9:55       30:47
520   Kristina Kender        F30-34      26/108    9:55       30:48
521   Kristen Ten Haken      F40-44       23/73    9:56       30:51
522   Tom Mesirow            M25-29       32/49    9:56       30:51
523   Ian Kaupla             M01-14       19/33    9:57       30:53
524   Joseph Lococo          M35-39       49/62    9:57       30:53
525   Meg Jansky             F45-49        6/44    9:57       30:53
526   Janet Holk             F45-49        7/44    9:57       30:53
527   Michael Lieven         M35-39       50/62    9:57       30:54
528   Jennifer Laffey        F35-39       28/77    9:57       30:54
529   Rick Blommer           M35-39       51/62    9:57       30:55
530   Brittany Schepp        F30-34      27/108    9:58       30:56
531   Tim Gerds              M40-44       44/59    9:58       30:56
532   Meriza Crom            F01-14       13/33    9:58       30:56
533   David Hoffman          M75-79         2/9    9:58       30:57
534   Nicole Rodak           F20-24       28/65    9:58       30:57
535   Tim Dunne              M50-54       28/56    9:58       30:57
536   Rik Cox                M50-54       29/56    9:58       30:58
537   Doris Parsons          F50-54       12/47   10:00       31:03
538   Elaine Binor           F35-39       29/77   10:00       31:03
539   Tom O'Leary            M50-54       30/56   10:00       31:04
540   Sarah Betzinger        F35-39       30/77   10:00       31:04
541   Elizabeth Hochstein    F25-29       32/97   10:01       31:05
542   Tim Geier              M30-34       33/55   10:01       31:05
543   Deborah Schultz        F40-44       24/73   10:01       31:07
544   Em Loots               F45-49        8/44   10:01       31:08
545   Jessica Lorum          F30-34      28/108   10:02       31:09
546   Carrie Pegelow         F40-44       25/73   10:02       31:10
547   Courtney Rogaczewski   F30-34      29/108   10:02       31:10
548   Mark Ishihara          M50-54       31/56   10:02       31:11
549   Sarah Campeau          F30-34      30/108   10:02       31:11
550   Paula Barrett          F50-54       13/47   10:03       31:11
551   Heather Lechner        F30-34      31/108   10:03       31:12
552   Aubrey Greene          F20-24       29/65   10:03       31:12
553   Debra Tuckwood         F55-59        9/32   10:03       31:13
554   Micki Scherwinski      F15-19       34/50   10:03       31:14
555   Scott Kwaterski        M30-34       34/55   10:04       31:14
556   Todd Voskuil           M35-39       52/62   10:04       31:15
557   Megan Nelson           F25-29       33/97   10:04       31:15
558   Megan Barrett          F20-24       30/65   10:04       31:16
559   Rebecca Bennett        F30-34      32/108   10:04       31:16
560   Rene Perrin            M50-54       32/56   10:04       31:16
561   Jen Gomulka            F20-24       31/65   10:04       31:17
562   Abby Klager            F20-24       32/65   10:04       31:17
563   Maura Tierney          F35-39       31/77   10:05       31:18
564   Heather Tierney        F35-39       32/77   10:05       31:19
565   Tricia Binder          F30-34      33/108   10:05       31:20
566   Nick Burgess           M01-14       20/33   10:06       31:22
567   Dennis Strenk          M40-44       45/59   10:06       31:22
568   Katie Egan-Bruhy       F55-59       10/32   10:06       31:22
569   Tony Dunn              M30-34       35/55   10:06       31:22
570   Trish Schweitzer       F55-59       11/32   10:07       31:25
571   Erin Kurdziel          F25-29       34/97   10:07       31:26
572   Michael Turchi         M50-54       33/56   10:07       31:26
573   Michael Cody           M50-54       34/56   10:08       31:29
574   Harold Blauw  Jr.      M40-44       46/59   10:09       31:30
575   Alan Van Deraa         M60-64        7/19   10:09       31:31
576   Kristine Rivest        F40-44       26/73   10:09       31:31
577   Megan Skorburg         F20-24       33/65   10:09       31:31
578   Heather Solorio        F20-24       34/65   10:09       31:32
579   Kenneth Potrykus       M55-59       23/39   10:10       31:35
580   David Riedel           M55-59       24/39   10:10       31:35
581   Catherine Kistler      F20-24       35/65   10:10       31:35
582   John Chapin            M45-49       42/59   10:11       31:36
583   Rachel Porubcan        F30-34      34/108   10:11       31:37
584   Kathleen Halfwassen    F30-34      35/108   10:11       31:37
585   Candy Heuer            F45-49        9/44   10:11       31:37
586   Christa Staudy         F20-24       36/65   10:11       31:38
587   Nancy Barda            F65-69         2/6   10:11       31:38
588   Melita Cleveland       F40-44       27/73   10:11       31:38
589   Julia Wille            F01-14       14/33   10:12       31:40
590   Sean Wille             M25-29       33/49   10:12       31:40
591   Cindy Vasiliadis       F35-39       33/77   10:12       31:40
592   Sarah Bolz             F55-59       12/32   10:12       31:41
593   Stacy Mellantine       F15-19       35/50   10:13       31:43
594   Scott Kummer           M40-44       47/59   10:13       31:44
595   Tony Zaffiro           M45-49       43/59   10:13       31:44
596   Monica Swaagman        F30-34      36/108   10:13       31:44
597   Heather Hinrichs       F20-24       37/65   10:14       31:46
598   Chuck Ritzenthauer     M65-69        4/10   10:14       31:46
599   Hannah Lodwick         F25-29       35/97   10:14       31:47
600   Tom Fechter            M30-34       36/55   10:14       31:47
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601   Sandra Weinstein       F70-74         1/3   10:15       31:48
602   Sandra Kendl           F30-34      37/108   10:15       31:48
603   Michelle McKenna       F40-44       28/73   10:15       31:48
604   Jim Wenzler            M55-59       25/39   10:15       31:49
605   Bruce Lechner          M40-44       48/59   10:15       31:50
606   Steve Pagac            M30-34       37/55   10:15       31:50
607   Deanna Depies          F40-44       29/73   10:15       31:50
608   Laura Wahlen           F50-54       14/47   10:15       31:51
609   Susyn Torres-Jelic     F40-44       30/73   10:16       31:52
610   Chris Lutze            F50-54       15/47   10:16       31:52
611   Lisa Seitz             F45-49       10/44   10:16       31:52
612   Richard Pagac          M60-64        8/19   10:16       31:52
613   Abby Pavlik            F30-34      38/108   10:16       31:53
614   Mark Wahlen            M60-64        9/19   10:16       31:53
615   Mark Kaczmarek         M55-59       26/39   10:16       31:54
616   Aimee Kaczmarek        F20-24       38/65   10:16       31:54
617   Sarah Fiebelkorn       F30-34      39/108   10:17       31:55
618   Tim Lea                M20-24       19/24   10:17       31:55
619   Travis Drehmel         M35-39       53/62   10:17       31:56
620   Sara Krouse            F25-29       36/97   10:17       31:56
621   Dylan Wojtkowski       M15-19       25/31   10:17       31:56
622   Emily Kaminski         F25-29       37/97   10:17       31:56
623   Lisa Drehmel           F30-34      40/108   10:17       31:56
624   Kristen Mortonson      F30-34      41/108   10:17       31:57
625   Soledad Modrow         F40-44       31/73   10:17       31:57
626   Lane Kistler           M65-69        5/10   10:18       31:58
627   Cynthia Bickler        F45-49       11/44   10:18       31:58
628   James Kargol           M65-69        6/10   10:18       31:58
629   Gina Harpole           F45-49       12/44   10:18       32:00
630   Diane Gain             F40-44       32/73   10:19       32:03
631   Mark Bruhy             M60-64       10/19   10:19       32:03
632   Michaela Gain          F01-14       15/33   10:19       32:03
633   Rachel Kuntz           F35-39       34/77   10:19       32:03
634   Cheri Redner           F50-54       16/47   10:20       32:05
635   Gina Sottile           F40-44       33/73   10:20       32:06
636   Patricia Gonwa         F25-29       38/97   10:20       32:06
637   Cindy Holbrook         F45-49       13/44   10:20       32:06
638   Tracie Grube           F25-29       39/97   10:21       32:07
639   Courtney Fryatt        F30-34      42/108   10:21       32:09
640   John Koleas            M55-59       27/39   10:23       32:14
641   Stephanie Volden       F35-39       35/77   10:23       32:14
642   Kelly Artz             F30-34      43/108   10:23       32:14
643   Mary Jo Pollock        F35-39       36/77   10:24       32:17
644   Tom Lamke              M45-49       44/59   10:25       32:21
645   Sandeep Repaka         M25-29       34/49   10:25       32:22
646   Larry Schultz          M60-64       11/19   10:25       32:22
647   Colleen Kontney        F35-39       37/77   10:26       32:23
648   Kristen Ahal           F30-34      44/108   10:26       32:23
649   Claire Bruckbauer      F50-54       17/47   10:26       32:23
650   Charlie Kolb           M65-69        7/10   10:26       32:23
651   Peter Schweitzer       M50-54       35/56   10:27       32:26
652   Maryellen Devito       F50-54       18/47   10:27       32:26
653   Renee Scherck          F45-49       14/44   10:27       32:27
654   Jillian Rzepka         F25-29       40/97   10:28       32:31
655   Rich Sereg             M40-44       49/59   10:29       32:32
656   Alison Burns           F25-29       41/97   10:29       32:33
657   Britt Minton           M50-54       36/56   10:29       32:34
658   Michelle Minton        F40-44       34/73   10:29       32:34
659   Hamden Herrick         M01-14       21/33   10:30       32:36
660   Elizabeth Polesky      F30-34      45/108   10:30       32:37
661   Emma Larson            F01-14       16/33   10:30       32:38
662   Jon Kaupla             M45-49       45/59   10:31       32:40
663   Dawn Kruger            F35-39       38/77   10:32       32:41
664   Jessica Munson         F30-34      46/108   10:32       32:41
665   Jesse Torgerson        M30-34       38/55   10:32       32:42
666   Joel Freeborn          M35-39       54/62   10:33       32:46
667   Candice Whalen         F45-49       15/44   10:33       32:47
668   Lauren Davis           F01-14       17/33   10:34       32:47
669   Jeff Lewis             M50-54       37/56   10:34       32:47
670   Michael Kramer         M30-34       39/55   10:34       32:49
671   Roger Martens          M75-79         3/9   10:34       32:50
672   Michael Landgraf       M30-34       40/55   10:34       32:50
673   Erica Case             F35-39       39/77   10:35       32:52
674   Stuhr Beth             F25-29       42/97   10:35       32:52
675   Kim Rateike            F40-44       35/73   10:36       32:54
676   Lauren Kramer          F25-29       43/97   10:36       32:56
677   Allan Cogan            M15-19       26/31   10:37       32:57
678   Caitlyn Frohmader      F20-24       39/65   10:38       33:00
679   Karla Aschenbrenner    F50-54       19/47   10:38       33:00
680   Kim Regent-Smith       F30-34      47/108   10:38       33:01
681   Tyler Smukowski        M01-14       22/33   10:38       33:01
682   Martin Merriner        M45-49       46/59   10:38       33:01
683   Elizabeth Polk         F50-54       20/47   10:38       33:02
684   Neve Kronhelm          F01-14       18/33   10:39       33:04
685   Samantha Van Buren     F20-24       40/65   10:39       33:06
686   Kelly Mortonson        F35-39       40/77   10:39       33:06
687   Lauren Sims            F01-14       19/33   10:40       33:08
688   Leah Dall              F25-29       44/97   10:40       33:08
689   Rick Rivas             M50-54       38/56   10:40       33:08
690   Mario Zuchovicki       M45-49       47/59   10:40       33:08
691   Erin Lukas             F20-24       41/65   10:40       33:08
692   Andrea Scholler        F30-34      48/108   10:41       33:09
693   Chris Leach            F45-49       16/44   10:41       33:11
694   Sarah Fuhrer           F25-29       45/97   10:41       33:12
695   John Deely             M50-54       39/56   10:42       33:15
696   Cathy Deely            F50-54       21/47   10:43       33:15
697   Lisa Fay               F50-54       22/47   10:43       33:17
698   Erin Oliver            F30-34      49/108   10:43       33:17
699   Mark Kaehny            M50-54       40/56   10:43       33:17
700   Kendra Halser          F25-29       46/97   10:43       33:18
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701   Patti Dew              F45-49       17/44   10:44       33:19
702   Claire Walsh           F35-39       41/77   10:44       33:20
703   Jacki Voskuil          F40-44       36/73   10:45       33:22
704   Randy McCarthy         M45-49       48/59   10:45       33:23
705   Keeley Sterner         F15-19       36/50   10:45       33:24
706   Rachel Cribb           F30-34      50/108   10:45       33:24
707   Jennifer McDowell      F25-29       47/97   10:46       33:24
708   Kari Andrist           F35-39       42/77   10:46       33:25
709   Eric Gesell            M55-59       28/39   10:46       33:27
710   Meghan Ribecky         F25-29       48/97   10:46       33:27
711   Dave Kacala            M50-54       41/56   10:46       33:27
712   Michael Krattley       M45-49       49/59   10:47       33:28
713   Emily Krattley         F01-14       20/33   10:47       33:29
714   Jean Bennett           F55-59       13/32   10:48       33:33
715   Meg Ely                F55-59       14/32   10:48       33:33
716   Stacey Zwirlein        F30-34      51/108   10:49       33:37
717   Shannon Panszi         F35-39       43/77   10:50       33:37
718   Nicholas Zwirlein      M25-29       35/49   10:50       33:37
719   Maddie Dallman         F15-19       37/50   10:50       33:37
720   Taylor Teske           F15-19       38/50   10:50       33:39
721   Bob Feldbruegge        M70-74         2/5   10:50       33:39
722   Caitlin Schneider      F01-14       21/33   10:50       33:40
723   David Paulson          M65-69        8/10   10:51       33:41
724   Amanda Kozlowski       F25-29       49/97   10:51       33:42
725   Kent Schlienger        M80-99         1/4   10:51       33:42
726   Tanya Albanese         F40-44       37/73   10:51       33:43
727   Sharyn Berry           F50-54       23/47   10:52       33:44
728   Shelby Lange           F20-24       42/65   10:52       33:44
729   Pam Kacala             F50-54       24/47   10:52       33:45
730   Paco Martorell         M70-74         3/5   10:52       33:46
731   Tricia Lechner         F40-44       38/73   10:53       33:48
732   Laura Norton           F40-44       39/73   10:53       33:49
733   Ben Kaebisch           M30-34       41/55   10:55       33:52
734   Casey Lange            F20-24       43/65   10:55       33:54
735   Bailey Schmidlap       F25-29       50/97   10:55       33:55
736   Jess Hanson            F25-29       51/97   10:56       33:56
737   Chante Schultz         F30-34      52/108   10:56       33:57
738   Michele Buscher        F35-39       44/77   10:56       33:57
739   Sue Fischer            F50-54       25/47   10:56       33:58
740   Richard Paul           M35-39       55/62   10:56       33:58
741   Renee Nyquist          F45-49       18/44   10:57       34:00
742   John Wickert           M60-64       12/19   10:57       34:00
743   Christy Rauker         F35-39       45/77   10:58       34:03
744   Leah Goff              F40-44       40/73   10:59       34:05
745   Kristy Slabosz         F30-34      53/108   10:59       34:05
746   Jennifer Brown         F40-44       41/73   10:59       34:06
747   Steph Diedrich         F35-39       46/77   10:59       34:07
748   Jennifer Blake         F40-44       42/73   10:59       34:07
749   Anna Figlesthaler      F30-34      54/108   10:59       34:07
750   Robert Potrykus        M25-29       36/49   10:59       34:07
751   Elizabeth Nerbun       F30-34      55/108   10:59       34:07
752   Jennifer McCumber      F30-34      56/108   10:59       34:07
753   Ellen Orten            F45-49       19/44   10:59       34:08
754   Sarah Klinger          F30-34      57/108   11:00       34:11
755   Julio Castillo         M35-39       56/62   11:01       34:11
756   Joe Fangman            M30-34       42/55   11:01       34:13
757   Kim Booth              F25-29       52/97   11:01       34:13
758   Pat Orgeman            M45-49       50/59   11:01       34:14
759   Melissa Payne          F30-34      58/108   11:02       34:15
760   Amy Gelhar             F35-39       47/77   11:02       34:16
761   Kari Mikolyzk          F35-39       48/77   11:02       34:16
762   Karen Literski         F45-49       20/44   11:02       34:16
763   Jessica Porter         F25-29       53/97   11:02       34:16
764   Erin Andrist           F35-39       49/77   11:02       34:17
765   Steve Kupcho           M65-69        9/10   11:03       34:17
766   Jessica Deeley         F25-29       54/97   11:03       34:18
767   Ashley Heard           F20-24       44/65   11:03       34:18
768   Allison Pauly          F40-44       43/73   11:03       34:19
769   Phil Homontowski       M30-34       43/55   11:04       34:21
770   Hannah Rowe            F15-19       39/50   11:04       34:22
771   Aleena Tjugum          F15-19       40/50   11:04       34:22
772   Suzanne Lagoni         F35-39       50/77   11:05       34:24
773   Adam Goodyear          M15-19       27/31   11:05       34:24
774   Kitty Goodyear         F45-49       21/44   11:05       34:25
775   Dawn Gans              F40-44       44/73   11:05       34:25
776   Bill Fangmann          M55-59       29/39   11:05       34:26
777   Rose Anstedt           F50-54       26/47   11:07       34:31
778   Carrie Van Handel      F35-39       51/77   11:07       34:32
779   Jennifer Foscato       F40-44       45/73   11:07       34:33
780   Emily Weber            F20-24       45/65   11:08       34:35
781   Audrey Edwards         F20-24       46/65   11:09       34:38
782   Deborah Heard          F45-49       22/44   11:10       34:40
783   Alex Wilkosz           M25-29       37/49   11:11       34:43
784   Amy Borkenhagen        F20-24       47/65   11:11       34:44
785   Dot Litsheim           F55-59       15/32   11:11       34:44
786   James Klisch           M60-64       13/19   11:12       34:48
787   Michael Fay            M30-34       44/55   11:13       34:49
788   Jason Mueller          M40-44       50/59   11:13       34:49
789   David Fay              M50-54       42/56   11:13       34:49
790   Beth Van Dusen         F35-39       52/77   11:13       34:51
791   Ian Cogswell           M15-19       28/31   11:14       34:54
792   Larisa Kulig           F35-39       53/77   11:15       34:57
793   John Augustine         M55-59       30/39   11:17       35:01
794   Patricia Gatterman     F55-59       16/32   11:17       35:02
795   Andrea Blanchard       F30-34      59/108   11:17       35:03
796   Jim Schrimpf           M60-64       14/19   11:18       35:05
797   Dennis Kuhn            M60-64       15/19   11:18       35:05
798   Andrea Cichocki        F15-19       41/50   11:19       35:07
799   Mariah Cook            F15-19       42/50   11:20       35:10
800   Nat Crom               F01-14       22/33   11:20       35:11
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801   Sheri Fangmann         F50-54       27/47   11:20       35:11
802   Devin Schultz          M01-14       23/33   11:21       35:15
803   Cory Schultz           M40-44       51/59   11:21       35:15
804   Greg Schumacher        M35-39       57/62   11:23       35:20
805   Karla Kwapil           F35-39       54/77   11:23       35:21
806   Grace Kwapil           F01-14       23/33   11:23       35:21
807   Julie Pierce           F55-59       17/32   11:23       35:21
808   Catherine Gagnon       F45-49       23/44   11:24       35:23
809   Sherri Elsner          F40-44       46/73   11:26       35:31
810   Kimberly Lecher        F30-34      60/108   11:27       35:32
811   Maria Miller           F30-34      61/108   11:27       35:35
812   James Richard          M70-74         4/5   11:28       35:35
813   Milissa Socolick       F25-29       55/97   11:29       35:39
814   Penny Pesch            F60-64        3/18   11:30       35:41
815   Teri Keehn             F40-44       47/73   11:30       35:43
816   Erin Henze             M25-29       38/49   11:30       35:44
817   Kara Pennoyer          F25-29       56/97   11:31       35:44
818   Joseph Brooks          M40-44       52/59   11:31       35:45
819   Amanda Zuehls          F25-29       57/97   11:32       35:49
820   Lindsey Haug           F25-29       58/97   11:33       35:51
821   Adam Dethier           M25-29       39/49   11:33       35:52
822   Jim Fangmann           M50-54       43/56   11:33       35:53
823   Annie Bunzel           F15-19       43/50   11:33       35:53
824   Chip Bunzel            M50-54       44/56   11:34       35:54
825   Miranda Dethier        F25-29       59/97   11:34       35:56
826   Cody Mauss             M20-24       20/24   11:35       35:57
827   Sue Hamman             F60-64        4/18   11:35       35:58
828   Rick Pfeiffer          M60-64       16/19   11:35       35:58
829   Andrea Schumacher      F50-54       28/47   11:35       35:59
830   Thomas Alshouse        M30-34       45/55   11:36       36:00
831   Daniel Murphy          M80-99         2/4   11:36       36:01
832   Mandy Blumer           F25-29       60/97   11:36       36:01
833   Judy Kirchoffer        F75-79         1/3   11:38       36:07
834   Dan Westadt            M55-59       31/39   11:39       36:10
835   Joshua Klute           M20-24       21/24   11:40       36:14
836   Richard Watson         M45-49       51/59   11:43       36:22
837   Nicole Fischer         F30-34      62/108   11:44       36:26
838   Kristi Lineberry       F40-44       48/73   11:45       36:29
839   Jillian Drewes         F15-19       44/50   11:46       36:31
840   Tammy Phifer           F35-39       55/77   11:46       36:31
841   Mary Drewes            F45-49       24/44   11:47       36:34
842   Tom Topping            M45-49       52/59   11:47       36:35
843   Jen Wilkosz            F25-29       61/97   11:47       36:37
844   J.P. Trzebiatowski     M25-29       40/49   11:48       36:39
845   Jeffrey Sahaida        M55-59       32/39   11:48       36:40
846   Sue Sterner            F40-44       49/73   11:48       36:40
847   Lynn Godec             F40-44       50/73   11:49       36:41
848   Erika Joslin           F30-34      63/108   11:50       36:45
849   Lynn Kucharski         F40-44       51/73   11:50       36:45
850   Kate Smith             F35-39       56/77   11:51       36:47
851   Erica Szczur           F25-29       62/97   11:51       36:49
852   Tom Preske             M40-44       53/59   11:53       36:53
853   Brea Stevenson         F30-34      64/108   11:54       36:57
854   Alexx Borchardt        F15-19       45/50   11:55       37:00
855   Ashley Beaudoin        F25-29       63/97   11:55       37:01
856   Jen Vandermolen        F30-34      65/108   11:56       37:03
857   Gena Gilmore           F45-49       25/44   11:57       37:07
858   Lois Ann Gilmore       F80-99         1/1   11:57       37:07
859   Janette Berry          F45-49       26/44   11:58       37:09
860   Cara Callan            F30-34      66/108   11:58       37:10
861   Jim Mueller            M45-49       53/59   11:58       37:11
862   Erica Klefstad         F20-24       48/65   11:59       37:11
863   Sharon Sloan           F50-54       29/47   11:59       37:12
864   Michelle Grezinski     F35-39       57/77   11:59       37:12
865   Debbie Kubasa          F50-54       30/47   11:59       37:12
866   Carrie Hayne           F30-34      67/108   12:02       37:22
867   Jamie McClendon        F30-34      68/108   12:03       37:26
868   Lora Waraksa           F30-34      69/108   12:03       37:26
869   Mark Vierling          M40-44       54/59   12:03       37:26
870   Lisa Neustedter        F35-39       58/77   12:05       37:30
871   Wayne Gilmore          M75-79         4/9   12:05       37:32
872   Katie Parchim          F55-59       18/32   12:06       37:33
873   Jane Paulson           F60-64        5/18   12:06       37:34
874   Chris Mortonson        M60-64       17/19   12:06       37:34
875   Brady Ramsier          M25-29       41/49   12:06       37:36
876   Amanda Beihoff         F30-34      70/108   12:07       37:36
877   Jennifer Revord        F25-29       64/97   12:07       37:37
878   Lisa Degrandt          F30-34      71/108   12:08       37:39
879   Teresa Nienow          F25-29       65/97   12:08       37:39
880   Celi Jeske             F50-54       31/47   12:08       37:41
881   Mike Thompson          M30-34       46/55   12:08       37:41
882   Dave Sukovich          M40-44       55/59   12:08       37:41
883   Jamie Jacobson         F25-29       66/97   12:09       37:42
884   Margaret Temple        F50-54       32/47   12:10       37:46
885   Deena Wojtkowski       F45-49       27/44   12:10       37:47
886   Mary Piwaron           F25-29       67/97   12:12       37:52
887   Elizabeth Drame        F40-44       52/73   12:12       37:54
888   Brigitta McGrorty      F65-69         3/6   12:12       37:54
889   Debbie Firkus          F55-59       19/32   12:12       37:55
890   Ann Van Eerden         F50-54       33/47   12:13       37:55
891   Frank Berry            M45-49       54/59   12:13       37:57
892   Joe Moore              M35-39       58/62   12:14       37:59
893   Meagan Loichinger      F30-34      72/108   12:14       38:00
894   Julia Rubert           F30-34      73/108   12:15       38:02
895   Cindy Clark            M30-34       47/55   12:15       38:02
896   Nicole Riendeau        F40-44       53/73   12:16       38:05
897   Bev Cook               F50-54       34/47   12:18       38:13
898   Bonnie Marquardt       F30-34      74/108   12:22       38:25
899   Mark Hoelzer           M25-29       42/49   12:23       38:27
900   Eric J. Ford           M35-39       59/62   12:24       38:30
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901   Morgan Becher          F15-19       46/50   12:24       38:31
902   Colleen Roth           F35-39       59/77   12:25       38:33
903   Laura Zuchovicki       F45-49       28/44   12:25       38:35
904   Leah Sutton            F30-34      75/108   12:27       38:39
905   Ashley Van Haren       F20-24       49/65   12:27       38:41
906   Mike Aschenbrenner     M50-54       45/56   12:28       38:43
907   Sharon Romero          F15-19       47/50   12:28       38:44
908   Stephanie Jones        F35-39       60/77   12:30       38:48
909   Kevin McGrorty         M55-59       33/39   12:32       38:54
910   Rachel Strutz          F25-29       68/97   12:32       38:54
911   Aaron Frick            M01-14       24/33   12:32       38:55
912   Jodi Wilson            F40-44       54/73   12:32       38:56
913   Norm Hovila            M75-79         5/9   12:32       38:57
914   Cecelia Zettel         F60-64        6/18   12:34       39:02
915   Kalleah Willman        F30-34      76/108   12:35       39:03
916   Kate Reeve             F30-34      77/108   12:35       39:05
917   Donna McDaniel         F70-74         2/3   12:37       39:10
918   Erika Wojtkowski       F20-24       50/65   12:37       39:12
919   Alyssa Farrar          F35-39       61/77   12:37       39:12
920   Jackie Briski          F45-49       29/44   12:38       39:15
921   Bryan Sowatzke         M50-54       46/56   12:39       39:16
922   Taresa Schuster        F40-44       55/73   12:41       39:22
923   Micki Whitacre         F30-34      78/108   12:41       39:23
924   Betsy Sander           F55-59       20/32   12:41       39:24
925   Rashaan N. Laurent-For F40-44       56/73   12:42       39:27
926   Elizabeth Hofmann      F20-24       51/65   12:43       39:28
927   Luz Cartagena          F40-44       57/73   12:45       39:36
928   Tracy Staedler         F45-49       30/44   12:46       39:38
929   Becky Miller           F25-29       69/97   12:46       39:39
930   Michelle Lamke         F35-39       62/77   12:46       39:39
931   Maureen Dunigan        F55-59       21/32   12:47       39:43
932   David Pluta            M55-59       34/39   12:47       39:43
933   Cliff Gatewood         M55-59       35/39   12:48       39:46
934   Karla Knutsen          F65-69         4/6   12:50       39:51
935   Nora Santella          F50-54       35/47   12:53       39:59
936   Christa Feider         F25-29       70/97   12:53       40:01
937   Karen Puder            F50-54       36/47   12:53       40:01
938   Cassandra Mordini      F30-34      79/108   12:56       40:11
939   Coleman Tjugum         M01-14       25/33   13:02       40:29
940   O.T. Lipinski          M75-79         6/9   13:03       40:32
941   Angela Tjugum          F40-44       58/73   13:04       40:35
942   Tim Washburn           M35-39       60/62   13:04       40:35
943   Amanda Schenk          F25-29       71/97   13:06       40:40
944   Pam Johnston           F35-39       63/77   13:06       40:41
945   Krystal Orona          F25-29       72/97   13:10       40:55
946   Ryan Clark             M30-34       48/55   13:12       41:01
947   Kera Zbichorski        F25-29       73/97   13:13       41:02
948   Christopher Jeffers    M40-44       56/59   13:13       41:04
949   Laura Clark            F30-34      80/108   13:15       41:09
950   Maria Romero           F40-44       59/73   13:16       41:13
951   Leslie Moen            F20-24       52/65   13:17       41:14
952   Kate Beinecke          F35-39       64/77   13:17       41:15
953   Nicole Winchester      F30-34      81/108   13:19       41:20
954   Bradley Thomann        M35-39       61/62   13:23       41:32
955   Valerie Herring        F25-29       74/97   13:23       41:32
956   Claire Carbonneau      F25-29       75/97   13:24       41:35
957   Chris Nelson           M25-29       43/49   13:24       41:36
958   Anne Harvey            F25-29       76/97   13:27       41:45
959   Yelixa Hernandez       F35-39       65/77   13:28       41:49
960   Cindy Behrens          F35-39       66/77   13:29       41:52
961   Jennifer Rivest        F35-39       67/77   13:29       41:54
962   Kristin Hinze          F25-29       77/97   13:30       41:54
963   Natan Bushee           M01-14       26/33   13:30       41:56
964   Susan Sowatzke         F50-54       37/47   13:30       41:57
965   Jennifer Ruehmer       F20-24       53/65   13:31       41:59
966   Karen Anderson         F40-44       60/73   13:35       42:10
967   Casey Fechter          F30-34      82/108   13:36       42:13
968   Anna Kolokoski         F15-19       48/50   13:38       42:19
969   Luna Kaebisch          F30-34      83/108   13:38       42:20
970   Sarah Holmberg         F15-19       49/50   13:38       42:20
971   Chana Bushee           F15-19       50/50   13:39       42:23
972   Liora Bushee           F01-14       24/33   13:39       42:23
973   Mike Schnell           M55-59       36/39   13:39       42:24
974   Sabrina Socolick       F25-29       78/97   13:41       42:31
975   Mario Sydney Romero    M20-24       22/24   13:45       42:42
976   Brittany Ballweg       F20-24       54/65   13:46       42:44
977   Allison Suk            F25-29       79/97   13:46       42:46
978   Erin Gray              F20-24       55/65   13:46       42:46
979   Cj Bacelis-Bush        F30-34      84/108   13:48       42:53
980   Kelley Kohlmeyer       F20-24       56/65   13:49       42:53
981   Jane Turner            F60-64        7/18   13:49       42:53
982   Erin Krueger           F30-34      85/108   13:49       42:53
983   Joshua Possing         M01-14       27/33   13:49       42:54
984   Alison Molett          F30-34      86/108   13:51       43:02
985   James Clarey           M75-79         7/9   13:55       43:12
986   Kristen Verba          F35-39       68/77   13:57       43:20
987   Julie Bluma            F45-49       31/44   13:57       43:20
988   Kathy Thoune           F30-34      87/108   13:57       43:20
989   Lisa Schmitz           F45-49       32/44   13:57       43:20
990   Katie Folgert          F25-29       80/97   13:58       43:23
991   Jan O'Leary            F45-49       33/44   13:58       43:24
992   Isaac Chapin           M01-14       28/33   13:59       43:26
993   Nicki Campbell         F25-29       81/97   13:59       43:27
994   Ashley Robash          F25-29       82/97   13:59       43:27
995   Josh Esser             M20-24       23/24   14:01       43:31
996   Amy Mueller            F40-44       61/73   14:02       43:35
997   Sara Brand             F40-44       62/73   14:03       43:38
998   Mason Firkus           M01-14       29/33   14:06       43:46
999   Bob Firkus             M30-34       49/55   14:06       43:48
1000  Jean Krattley          F45-49       34/44   14:09       43:57
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1001  Laura Hild             F20-24       57/65   14:11       44:03
1002  Joe Borkenhagen        M50-54       47/56   14:11       44:03
1003  Lauren Finn            F20-24       58/65   14:11       44:03
1004  Keri Rogalla           F30-34      88/108   14:15       44:16
1005  Carmen Burdick         F25-29       83/97   14:17       44:22
1006  James Davis            M30-34       50/55   14:18       44:26
1007  Danielle Schwerm       F25-29       84/97   14:18       44:26
1008  Kristen Davis          F30-34      89/108   14:19       44:27
1009  Emelie Linke           F70-74         3/3   14:21       44:34
1010  Troy Blewett           M50-54       48/56   14:24       44:43
1011  Geri Motherway         F40-44       63/73   14:25       44:45
1012  Joan Saigh             F50-54       38/47   14:26       44:50
1013  Patty Grove            F40-44       64/73   14:26       44:50
1014  Cindy Lauwasser        F55-59       22/32   14:29       44:58
1015  Jeffrey Elliott        M30-34       51/55   14:30       45:03
1016  Rene Anders            F55-59       23/32   14:32       45:08
1017  Jenny Sutton           F25-29       85/97   14:32       45:08
1018  Karen Kittelson        F45-49       35/44   14:32       45:09
1019  Karen Smith            F55-59       24/32   14:39       45:31
1020  Pete Summers           M50-54       49/56   14:40       45:33
1021  Jenny Summers          F50-54       39/47   14:40       45:33
1022  Joseph Zitzelsberger   M40-44       57/59   14:40       45:33
1023  Barbara Furger         F60-64        8/18   14:41       45:36
1024  Pat Carbonneau         F60-64        9/18   14:58       46:30
1025  Maggie Flath           F20-24       59/65   15:00       46:36
1026  Lisa Emery             F45-49       36/44   15:01       46:39
1027  Robert Wheeler         M50-54       50/56   15:03       46:44
1028  Barbara Coughlin       F45-49       37/44   15:03       46:45
1029  Robert Hinrichs        M45-49       55/59   15:05       46:52
1030  Haley Hinrichs         F20-24       60/65   15:12       47:12
1031  Julie Hinrichs         F50-54       40/47   15:12       47:12
1032  Glen Kirchoffer        M75-79         8/9   15:12       47:14
1033  Janet Westadt          F55-59       25/32   15:15       47:21
1034  Elizabeth Baker        F30-34      90/108   15:24       47:48
1035  Eleina Arce            F30-34      91/108   15:26       47:57
1036  Dona-Grace Gatewood    F75-79         2/3   15:32       48:14
1037  Megann Hubbard         F25-29       86/97   15:35       48:23
1038  Lauren Kabacinski      F01-14       25/33   15:37       48:30
1039  Katie Hubbard          F30-34      92/108   15:40       48:38
1040  Elizabeth Kabacinski   F40-44       65/73   15:40       48:40
1041  Angie Trimboli         F45-49       38/44   15:41       48:43
1042  Sandra Thein           F60-64       10/18   15:47       49:02
1043  Nicole Grall           F30-34      93/108   15:48       49:03
1044  Cheryl Miracle         F35-39       69/77   15:48       49:04
1045  Nolan Possing          M01-14       30/33   15:48       49:05
1046  Linda Mary Kupcho      F60-64       11/18   15:49       49:06
1047  Kerry Goss             F30-34      94/108   15:52       49:16
1048  Jenny Possing          F30-34      95/108   15:52       49:17
1049  Josh Price             M30-34       52/55   15:56       49:28
1050  Julie Socolick         F50-54       41/47   15:57       49:33
1051  Kayla Beegle           F20-24       61/65   15:58       49:34
1052  Stacy Racette          F25-29       87/97   15:58       49:34
1053  Cecelia Wisner         F25-29       88/97   16:04       49:53
1054  Laurie Gaus            F35-39       70/77   16:06       50:01
1055  Edward Blumberg        M80-99         3/4   16:06       50:01
1056  Sam Wright             F25-29       89/97   16:07       50:04
1057  Nicole Gaus            F30-34      96/108   16:07       50:05
1058  Christina Southwick    F45-49       39/44   16:10       50:12
1059  Michael Blanck         M45-49       56/59   16:20       50:43
1060  William Tucker         M50-54       51/56   16:20       50:44
1061  Eric Szablewski        M25-29       44/49   16:32       51:22
1062  Erin Szablewski        F25-29       90/97   16:32       51:22
1063  Chris Kupcho           M35-39       62/62   16:41       51:50
1064  Tina Kupcho            F30-34      97/108   16:42       51:52
1065  Denise Ritzman         F35-39       71/77   16:48       52:11
1066  Alma Inger             F30-34      98/108   16:48       52:12
1067  Megan Kitt             F30-34      99/108   16:49       52:12
1068  Heidi Koplin           F25-29       91/97   16:59       52:46
1069  Manuel Lopez           M70-74         5/5   17:04       53:01
1070  Paul Gionfriddo        M80-99         4/4   17:05       53:02
1071  Taya Schulz            F20-24       62/65   17:15       53:36
1072  Ron Lester             M75-79         9/9   17:18       53:44
1073  Patrice Schulz         F45-49       40/44   17:19       53:47
1074  Debra Caruso           F55-59       26/32   17:23       53:59
1075  Ray Anders             M55-59       37/39   17:39       54:50
1076  Kiersten Anders        F25-29       92/97   17:39       54:50
1077  Luke Anders            M15-19       29/31   17:39       54:51
1078  Tara Rahn              F25-29       93/97   17:40       54:52
1079  Janis Thein            F60-64       12/18   17:43       55:03
1080  Kellie Flatt           F40-44       66/73   17:43       55:03
1081  Olimpia Dinardo        F75-79         3/3   17:44       55:03
1082  Matt Miller            M50-54       52/56   17:52       55:30
1083  Sue Unrath             F35-39       72/77   17:53       55:32
1084  Patti Unrath           F35-39       73/77   17:53       55:33
1085  Bob Shannon            M50-54       53/56   17:55       55:39
1086  Dale Whiting           M50-54       54/56   17:56       55:42
1087  Marti Shannon          F60-64       13/18   17:58       55:49
1088  Vince Lenarduzzi       M25-29       45/49   17:59       55:52
1089  Cheryl Bower           F50-54       42/47   18:01       55:56
1090  Rose Dundun            F01-14       26/33   18:01       55:57
1091  Mark Bower             M55-59       38/39   18:02       55:59
1092  Deb Miller             F50-54       43/47   18:03       56:03
1093  Gina Dundun            F40-44       67/73   18:05       56:10
1094  Lynda Whiting          F50-54       44/47   18:07       56:15
1095  Lisa Brooks            F30-34     100/108   18:16       56:44
1096  Maciej Godlewski       M50-54       55/56   18:46       58:17
1097  Christine Nielsen      F40-44       68/73   18:51       58:34
1098  Judy Calder            F65-69         5/6   18:59       58:59
1099  Angie Nelson           F60-64       14/18   18:59       58:59
1100  Steph Mondloch         F20-24       63/65   19:13       59:41
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1101  Matt Windisch          M30-34       53/55   19:25     1:00:18
1102  Luke Stecker           M20-24       24/24   19:57     1:01:59
1103  Dave Writz             M40-44       58/59   20:02     1:02:13
1104  Callie Steffen         F01-14       27/33   20:26     1:03:27
1105  Julie Steffen          F40-44       69/73   20:28     1:03:35
1106  Lori Balistreri        F40-44       70/73   20:28     1:03:35
1107  Emma Balistreri        F01-14       28/33   20:28     1:03:35
1108  Rick Bellford          M25-29       46/49   20:46     1:04:30
1109  Joe Socolick           M30-34       54/55   20:46     1:04:30
1110  Raymond Socolick       M55-59       39/39   20:46     1:04:31
1111  Raymond Socolick       M30-34       55/55   20:47     1:04:33
1112  Owen Fehler            M01-14       31/33   20:58     1:05:08
1113  Sharon Gajewski        F55-59       27/32   21:19     1:06:13
1114  Bob Fuller             M60-64       18/19   21:46     1:07:35
1115  Darby Shotton          F01-14       29/33   21:48     1:07:42
1116  Katie Holliday         F35-39       74/77   22:05     1:08:34
1117  Liz Grosskreuz         F45-49       41/44   22:11     1:08:54
1118  Kari Mitchell          F40-44       71/73   22:11     1:08:54
1119  Gary Grosskreuz        M45-49       57/59   22:11     1:08:54
1120  Brandi Walters         F35-39       75/77   22:25     1:09:38
1121  Mason Leedle           M01-14       32/33   22:55     1:11:11
1122  Heidi Leedle           F35-39       76/77   23:00     1:11:25
1123  Jennifer Moths         F30-34     101/108   23:34     1:13:11
1124  Nikki Teasdale         F30-34     102/108   23:34     1:13:11
1125  Lisa Klick             F30-34     103/108   23:34     1:13:11
1126  Mike Siemers           M25-29       47/49   24:01     1:14:36
1127  Linda Hutchinson       F55-59       28/32   24:21     1:15:39
1128  Belinda Windisch       F30-34     104/108   24:38     1:16:30
1129  Connie Siemers         F50-54       45/47   24:52     1:17:16
1130  Tiffany Zeisse         F25-29       94/97   24:53     1:17:16
1131  Danielle Shira         F35-39       77/77   24:56     1:17:26
1132  Jack Thorpe            M65-69       10/10   24:59     1:17:35
1133  Sue Tegge              F60-64       15/18   24:59     1:17:36
1134  Dominic Balistreri     M01-14       33/33   25:04     1:17:50
1135  Maggie Balistreri      F01-14       30/33   25:04     1:17:52
1136  Kathy Brantman         F55-59       29/32   25:06     1:17:57
1137  Sara Bartz             F30-34     105/108   25:29     1:19:10
1138  Kathy Kobiske          F30-34     106/108   25:29     1:19:11
1139  Stephanie Siemers      F20-24       64/65   25:36     1:19:32
1140  Jennifer Corwin        F30-34     107/108   25:36     1:19:33
1141  Tom Stecker            M50-54       56/56   26:34     1:22:30
1142  Roberta Stecker        F45-49       42/44   26:34     1:22:30
1143  Joel Urbanik           M45-49       58/59   26:35     1:22:33
1144  Kyle Urbanik           M25-29       48/49   26:35     1:22:34
1145  Connie Urbanik         F45-49       43/44   26:35     1:22:35
1146  Brooke Stecker         F25-29       95/97   26:36     1:22:37
1147  Emily Metzinger        F01-14       31/33   26:58     1:23:47
1148  Rob Metzinger          M40-44       59/59   27:00     1:23:53
1149  Dawn Metzinger         F45-49       44/44   27:00     1:23:53
1150  Jason Czubkowski       M15-19       30/31   27:13     1:24:34
1151  Justin Shock           M15-19       31/31   27:14     1:24:34
1152  McKenna Anderson       F01-14       32/33   27:23     1:25:03
1153  Mary Kate Anderson     F01-14       33/33   27:32     1:25:32
1154  Laurel Maney           F60-64       16/18   27:33     1:25:35
1155  Trish Johnson          F55-59       30/32   27:34     1:25:37
1156  Terry Johnson          M60-64       19/19   27:34     1:25:38
1157  Jolee Jank             F60-64       17/18   27:34     1:25:39
1158  Katie Walters          F30-34     108/108   27:43     1:26:05
1159  Colleen Yanke          F40-44       72/73   27:43     1:26:06
1160  Andy Pagel             M45-49       59/59   27:44     1:26:07
1161  Donna Keefe            F50-54       46/47   27:44     1:26:08
1162  Colleen McKillen       F25-29       96/97   27:45     1:26:11
1163  Amy Pluskota           F20-24       65/65   27:46     1:26:14
1164  Dainna Rose            F25-29       97/97   27:46     1:26:14
1165  Sandy Donovan          F65-69         6/6   27:46     1:26:15
1166  Debby Pluskota         F55-59       31/32   27:46     1:26:15
1167  Cindy Jester           F60-64       18/18   27:46     1:26:15
1168  Tina Lipski            F55-59       32/32   27:47     1:26:18
1169  Corrie Michalowski     F40-44       73/73   27:47     1:26:18
1170  Patty Rose             F50-54       47/47   27:47     1:26:19
1171  Drew Prekop            M25-29       49/49   27:59     1:26:56

Generated March 18, 2026 at 5:49 PM 12/12


